
{SPIRITS} 1oz/2oz

BOURBON
basil hayden
blantons
bulleit bourbon
buffalo trace
jack daniels single barrel
woodfords reserve

16/32
18/36
10/20
10/20
16/32
14/28

COGNAC
hennessy vs
hennessy vsop
hennessy xo

16/32
20/40
50/100

APERTIFS & DIGESTIFS
amaro lucana
amaro montenegro
amaro nonino
aperol
campari
fernet branca
cynar
averna

9/18
9/18

16/32
9/18
9/18
9/18
9/18
9/18

SCOTCH
dalwhinnie 15 yr
glenfiddich 12 yr
johnnie walker red
johnnie walker black
johnnie walker blue
lagavulin 8 yr
oban 14 yr

18/36
18/36
9/18

18/36
60/120
19/38
29/58

LIQUEUR
amaretto disaronno
baileys irish cream
manille danlandan
manille calamansi
grand mariner
kahlua
st. remy vsop

9/18
9/18

18/36
18/36
12/24
9/18
9/18

prices do not include taxes, fees* and gratuity. *please note a 1% Village Amenity Fee will
apply to your total pre-tax bill. credit cards will incur a 2% transaction processing fee

DRINK MENU
Summer



{SIGNATURE COCKTAILS}

SIARO SPRITZ 4.0oz
jasmine hibiscus sake, aperol, guerra vermouth, cava, soda

17

HONG KONG HANDOVER 6.5oz
MT lager, sloe gin, lemon, ginger syrup

16

PEACHEE LYCHEE 2.0oz
ketel one, rinquinquin, lychee, lime, mt. fuji bitters

17

MANILA MANGO 1.75oz
cazadores blanco, mezcal, mango shrub, lime,
strawberry syrup, korean fried chicken spice

18

BUKO PANDAN 1.75oz
house coconut rum, cachaça, pandan, lime, soda, mint

17

UBE UBE 1.5oz
whitley neill london dry gin, ube, lemon, egg white, ube
powder

19

SESAME SNAP 2.15oz
sesame infused bourbon, galliano, burnt sugar,
house made sesame snap

20

{BEER}

ASAHI ON DRAUGHT 16oz
super dry, lager, japan 5.0%

10

MT’S BLONDE ALE ON DRAUGHT 16oz
craft ale, grey county, ontario 4.2%,

9

TOKYO BLONDE
far yeast brewing, japan 5.0%, 330ml (limited qty)

*rotating selection of bottles and cans, please ask your
server

14

{NO - ABV}

SERO SPRITZ
sobrii ‘gin’, lychee, lemon, ginger, soda, mint

10

ZERO PROOF MANILA MANGO
sobrii ‘tequila’, mango shrub, lime, strawberry syrup, korean
fried chicken spice

14

ZERO PROOF MANILA MANGO
sobrii ‘tequila’, mango shrub, lime, strawberry syrup, korean
fried chicken spice

10

JASMINE HIGHBALL
lemon, jasmine hibiscus syrup, soda

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO O.O

9

9

{SPIRITS} 1oz/2oz

VODKA
ciroc
grey goose
ketel one

12/24
12/24
10/20

GIN
tanqueray
tanqueray no.10
hendricks gin
whitley neill

10/20
12/24
12/24
12/24

RUM
appleton estate
captain morgan white
captain morgan private stock
el dorado 12yr
flor de cana 12 yr
mount gay

12/24
10/20
12/24
16/32
12/24
16/32

TEQUILA
cazadores blanco
casamigos blanco
casamigos anejo
clase azul plata
clase azul reposado
clase azul ultra
don julio blanco
don julio reposado
don julio “1942”
patron silver
patron reposado
patron anejo
tromba blanco

10/20
14/28
18/36
22/44
49/98

325/650
16/32
18/36
49/98
16/32
18/36
20/40
12/24

MEZCAL
siete misterios
casamigos joven
clase azul mezcal durango

16/32
22/44
60/120

AMERICAN RYE WHISKEY
bulleit rye
crown royal
woodford reserve select

JAPANESE WHISKEY
golden horse bushu japanese whiskey
hatozaki blended whiskey
matsui whisky tottori
suntory toki whiskey

IRISH WHISKEY
jameson irish whiskey

12/24
12/24
14/28

25/50
22/44
20/40
16/32

14/28

prices do not include taxes, fees* and gratuity. *please note a 1% Village Amenity Fee will
apply to your total pre-tax bill. credit cards will incur a 2% transaction processing fee



bin {RED WINE} btl

300 humberto canale estate, pinot noir, patagonia,
argentina, 2020 & 2021

54

305 landmark vineyard "overlook" pinot noir, california,
2017 & 2019

130

310 siduri, pinot noir, willamette valley, oregon, 2019 &
2020

140

390 deloach vineyards, pinot noir, russian river valley,
california, 2020

65

365 josep foraster, petita julieta tinto, tempranillo,
spain, 2021

68

315 pinord clos torribas, crianza, tempranillo, penedes
do, spain, 2018

48

350 lanave, grenache/tempranillo/carińen, rioja, spain,
2019

75

400 advini ogier, cote du rhone, heritage, france, 2021 65

385 joan d'anguera, altaroses darmos, montsant, spain,
2019

96

345 marietta, old vine red lot 73, zinfandel, california,
2020

80

335 château fleur haut gaussens, aoc bordeaux
superieur, france, 2018

63

385
415

joan d'anguera, planella darmos, montsant, spain
2019 & 2020

130

365 alvar de dios, tio uco, spain 2021 organic 160

340 paolo scavino, barolo, italy, 2018 175

375 gigi rosso, barolo bricco, san pietro, italy, 2016 160

330 justin winery, cabernet sauvignon, california, 2018 145

320 delicato, black stallion, cabernet sauvignon, napa
valley, california, 2019

110

355 stonestreet, cabernet sauvignon, napa valley,
california, 2016 & 2017

160

360 hess allomi, cabernet sauvignon, napa valley
california, 2019

120

prices do not include taxes, fees* and gratuity. *please note a 1% Village Amenity Fee will
apply to your total pre-tax bill. credit cards will incur a 2% transaction processing fee

{BY THE GLASS}

{BUBBLES} 5oz/btl

josep machas, mas fi, cava, spain nv 16/65

{SAKE FLIGHT}

rotating selection of 3 sakes 2oz. ea 22

{SAKE} 4oz/btl

toji no banshaku ‘brewmasters’ choice honjozo
smooth & clean finish
served chilled 720ml/15.1%

16/89

sanzen omachi tokubetsu junmai
earthy, mushroom & spice,
served chilled or warm 720ml/15.5%

18/95

{ROSE WINE} 5oz/8oz/btl

cazal viel, saint chinian, france 14/19/56

{WHITE}

tenuta santome, pinot grigio, treviso, italy 15/20/60

echeverria, sauvignon blanc, chile 13/18/52

tawse winery, sketches of niagara riesling, vqa
niagara peninsula

13/18/52

baywood cellars, chardonnay, california 15/20/60

{RED}

laurent miquel, vendange nocturnes, syrah,
france

14/19/56

humberto canale, black river malbec, argentina 14/19/56

baywood cellars, cabernet sauvignon, california 15/20/60

prices do not include taxes, fees* and gratuity. *please note a 1% Village Amenity Fee will
apply to your total pre-tax bill. credit cards will incur a 2% transaction processing fee



{SAKE} served chilled

akitora junmai ginjo sparkling “so”
fresh, fun, balanced, carbonated 330ml, 14%

45

tobi roku sparkling ginjo
asian pear, light, bubbly & crisp 300ml, 15%

45

masumi ‘origarami’ sparkling junmai ginjo crisp bubbles
with the creamy and savoury richness of sake 750ml, 11%

115

kome kome
charming, mildly sweet & pleasantly tart 500ml, 7.5%

58

momokawa pearl nigori
cloudy, light, and pleasantly sweet 300ml, 15.5%

42

masumi hiyaoroshi junmai ginjo
aged, wine-like quality, sweet & savoury finish
720ml, 15%

92

{BUBBLES}

armand de brignac “ace of spades” brut gold
champagne, france

810

billecart-salmon, brut, france 220

billecart-salmon, rose, france 300

cristal brut, france 800

cristal rose, france 1500

dom perignon, brut, france 570

dom perignon, rose, france 700

veuve clicquot, brut, france 375ml 125

veuve clicquot, brut, france 220

veuve clicquot, rose, france 280

veuve clicquot, brut, france 1500ml 550

prices do not include taxes, fees* and gratuity. *please note a 1% Village Amenity Fee will
apply to your total pre-tax bill. credit cards will incur a 2% transaction processing fee

bin {ROSE & ORANGE WINE}

220 tawse winery, pinot gris orange wine, vqa niagara
peninsula, 2021

59

250 dominique piron, beaujolais rosé, 2020 & 2021 63

235 basa lore, hondarrabi zuri, rosé, basque county,
spain, 2020 & 2022

75

265 ​massis del garraf, petit caus rose, spain 2021,
organic

80

285 thomas george estates, rosé, california, 2017 86

{WHITE WINE}

230 pazo de senorans, albariño, rías biaxas, spain, 2020 75

215 basa lore, hondarrabi zuri, spain, 2020 65

225 la nave, blanco, rioja, spain 2020 75

280 doniene gorrondona, bizkaiko txakolina, spain 2021
organic

83

185 map maker, sauvignon blanc, new zealand 2022 60

205 joseph mellot, “sincerite” sauvignon blanc, loire
valley, france 2021

58

195 paul zinck, pinot gris, alsace, france, 2020 organic 75

270 vinyes del terrer, macabeo, catalunya, spain, 2019 63

245 cazal viel, viognier, saint-chinian, france, 2021 54

240 domaine laroche, saint martin, chablis, 2021 60

295 michel arcelain, chardonnay, cote d'or pommard,
burgundy, 2017

110

290 domaine marc jambon, chardonnay, macon
pierreclos, burgundy, 2020

105

180 domaine saint-cyr, “la goloche” blanc, chardonnay,
beaujolais, france, 2020 & 2021

71

260 thomas george, “sons & daughters”, chardonnay,
california, 2016

95

190 schug, chardonnay, sonoma coast, california, 2020 96

275 landmark,“overlook” chardonnay, california, ‘18 & ‘19 120

210 deloach, russian river chardonnay, california 2019 90


